
1 Victoria SINITSINA / Nikita KATSALAPOV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RUS 6 86.66 48.10 38.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 1.89 8.732 2 2 3 3 3 3
2 MiSt3 7.70 3.87 11.574 3 4 4 4 4 4
3 1FS3+kpNYYY 6.60 2.41 9.013 3 3 3 3 3 2
4 PStL3+PStM4 8.08 3.49 11.573 3 4 4 4 4 3
5 RoLi4 5.30 1.92 7.224 3 5 5 4 4 4

34.52 48.10

Skating Skills 0.80 9.509.50 9.25 9.50 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.25
Transitions 0.80 9.559.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.75
Performance 0.80 9.659.75 9.50 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.75 9.50
Composition 0.80 9.7510.00 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.50
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 9.7510.00 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75

38.56

2 Charlene GUIGNARD / Marco FABBRI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ITA 5 82.93 46.41 36.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 MiSt4 8.45 2.90 11.353 3 3 3 3 3 3
2 SlLi4 5.30 1.55 6.854 3 4 4 3 3 2
3 SqTwL4+SqTwM3 6.47 2.18 8.653 2 3 4 3 3 3
4 1FS4+kpYYYY 7.35 1.61 8.963 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 PStL3+PStM3 7.70 2.90 10.603 3 3 3 3 3 3

35.27 46.41

Skating Skills 0.80 9.009.00 8.75 8.75 9.25 9.25 9.25 8.75
Transitions 0.80 8.909.00 9.00 8.75 9.00 8.75 9.00 8.50
Performance 0.80 9.259.50 9.00 9.25 9.50 9.00 9.25 9.25
Composition 0.80 9.209.75 9.00 9.50 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.25
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 9.309.50 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.00 9.25 9.25

36.52

Violation of choreo restriction: (1 of 8)

ICE DANCE RHYTHM DANCE        JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER



3 Kaitlin HAWAYEK / Jean-Luc BAKER

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 4 76.79 42.39 34.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 1FS2+kpNNYY 5.85 1.45 7.302 1 2 2 1 2 2
2 PStL3+PStM2 7.33 2.13 9.462 2 3 2 2 3 2
3 SqTwL3+SqTwM4 6.47 1.89 8.362 2 3 3 2 3 3
4 MiSt3 7.70 2.90 10.603 3 3 3 2 3 3
5 CuLi4 5.30 1.37 6.673 3 4 2 3 3 3

32.65 42.39

Skating Skills 0.80 8.458.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.00
Transitions 0.80 8.408.25 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.25
Performance 0.80 8.709.00 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.75
Composition 0.80 8.658.75 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.50
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 8.809.00 9.00 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.75

34.40

Violation of choreo restriction: (2 of 8)

4 Adelina GALYAVIEVA / Louis THAURON

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FRA 2 70.34 39.54 30.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Interruption of less than 4 beats

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 1FS2+kpYNYY< < 5.85 0.80 6.651 0 1 1 1 1 1
2 PStL4+PStM2 7.71 1.16 8.871 1 1 2 1 2 1
3 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 0.87 7.711 1 1 1 2 1 2
4 MiSt3 7.70 1.94 9.642 2 2 2 2 2 3
5 StaLi4 5.30 1.37 6.673 3 2 3 3 3 3

33.40 39.54

Skating Skills 0.80 7.557.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.50
Transitions 0.80 7.557.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50
Performance 0.80 7.808.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75
Composition 0.80 7.707.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.25 7.75
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.908.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.00

30.80

Violation of choreo restriction: (1 of 8)

ICE DANCE RHYTHM DANCE        JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER



5 Misato KOMATSUBARA / Tim KOLETO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 1 66.42 36.86 29.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 CuLi3 4.55 0.92 5.472 2 2 2 2 2 2
2 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 1.02 7.862 1 1 1 1 2 2
3 1FS2+kpNNYY 5.85 0.32 6.171 0 0 0 1 1 0
4 PStL3+PStM3 7.70 1.16 8.861 1 1 1 2 1 2
5 DiSt2 6.95 1.55 8.501 2 1 1 2 2 2

31.89 36.86

Skating Skills 0.80 7.257.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25
Transitions 0.80 7.257.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25
Performance 0.80 7.507.50 7.00 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50
Composition 0.80 7.507.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.25
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.457.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50

29.56

6 Carolane SOUCISSE / Shane FIRUS

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CAN 3 65.06 34.86 30.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwL4+SqTwM3 6.47 1.02 7.492 0 1 1 2 2 1
2 1FSB+kpNNNN 4.00 0.48 4.481 -1 1 1 0 2 1
3 PStL2+PStM3 7.33 0.96 8.291 0 1 1 1 2 1
4 MiSt2 6.95 1.16 8.111 0 1 2 1 1 2
5 StaLi4 5.30 1.19 6.492 1 2 3 3 3 3

30.05 34.86

Skating Skills 0.80 7.557.50 6.00 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.50
Transitions 0.80 7.407.50 6.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50
Performance 0.80 7.557.50 6.00 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50
Composition 0.80 7.657.75 6.50 7.25 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.607.75 6.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.50

30.20

Violation of choreo restriction: (2 of 8)

ICE DANCE RHYTHM DANCE        JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER


